THE POSTCARD TRADERS ASSOCIATION PRESENTS

THE AUTUMN SOUTH OF ENGLAND POSTCARD FAIR

WITH CIGARETTE CARDS/EPHEMERA/STAMPS/TRADE CARDS
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WOKING LEISURE CENTRE, KINGSFIELD ROAD GU22 9BA

2 Day Prices

Friday 15" & Saturday 16" September 2017

1 Centre

2 Centre

3 Centre

1 Wall

2 Wall

3 Wall

£100

£190

£240

£135

£240

£290

1 Day Prices (Limited number of Friday tables available)

PTA Member Discounts

Deduct - 15% for booking of both days

or Saturday only.

Deduct- 5% for Friday only bookings

1 Centre 2 Centre 1 Centre 2 Centre
Friday Friday Saturday Saturday
£80 £140 £35 £65
Name Business Name
Address
Postcode Tel. Number
Email

Names for Name Badges

Number of Car Park Permits Required

I wish to apply for the following Centre/Wall tables (No.)

2 Days / Friday only / Saturday only

Cost of Tables

PTA Member Yes / No

Selling Postcards / Cigarette Cards / Ephemera / Trade Cards / Stamps / Moderns

*Delete as appropriate

Payment

25% Deposit to be paid on booking. Balance to be paid 2 weeks before the fair.
Cheques for the balance can be dated the day of the fair if required.

Cheques to be made payable to The Postcard Traders Association and posted to Lee Marchant, 40 Cornard
Road, Sudbury, Suffolk CO10 2XA

Signed

Dated




