THE POSTCARD TRADERS ASSOCIATION PRESENTS

THE AUTUMN SOUTH OF ENGLAND POSTCARD FAIR

WITH CIGARETTE CARDS/EPHEMERA/STAMPS/TRADE CARDS

WOKING LEISURE CENTRE, KINGSFIELD ROAD GU22 9BA

Friday 15th & Saturday 16th September 2017

2 Day Prices

1 Centre	2 Cent	tre	3 Centre	1 Wall		2 Wall	3 Wall	
£100	£190)	£240	£135		£240	£290	
<u>1 Day Prices</u> (Limited number of Friday tables available) PTA Member Discounts								
1 Centre	2 Centre	2 Centre 1 Centre 2 Centre						
Friday	Friday	Sature	lay Sature	lay	Ded	Deduct - 15% for booking of both days		
£80	£140	£35	£65		or Saturday only.			
Deduct- 5% for Friday only bookings Name								
Address								
Postcode Tel. Number								
Email								
Names for Name Badges Number of Car Park Permits Required								
I wish to apply for the following Centre/Wall tables (No.)								
2 Days / Friday only / Saturday only								
Cost of Tables								
PTA Member Yes / No								
Selling Postcards / Cigarette Cards / Ephemera / Trade Cards / Stamps / Moderns								
*Delete as	s appropriate							
<u>Payment</u>								
25% Deposit to be paid on booking. Balance to be paid 2 weeks before the fair. Cheques for the balance can be dated the day of the fair if required.								
Cheques to be made payable to The Postcard Traders Association and posted to Lee Marchant, 40 Cornard Road, Sudbury, Suffolk CO10 2XA								

Signed _____

Dated

